
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PLUS 360 FARENHEIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0045770000

12

FEB-2023

13-MAR-2023 16:1407-MAR-2023

MAX SHALIMAR BAGH

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1355756412

ECR

MAR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 86229666

Total Members 92

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         62,298

Total Refund Advance         27,477

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         89,775

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,599
AJAY KUMAR 839        1,2091 100844624819 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
AJAY KUMAR -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       16,865
AKANSHA 804        1,1592 101546002812 N.A.

        9,655             1        9,655
AKANSHA -

        9,655
            0          355 - -

       16,865
ALKA BHARTI 804        1,1593 101618901736 N.A.

        9,655             1        9,655
ALKA BHARTI -

        9,655
            0          355 - -

       16,132
ANKITA SINGH 769        1,1084 101691865850 N.A.

        9,235             2        9,235ANKITA
SINGH

-
        9,235

            0          339 - -

       14,667ARUN
CHAUHAN

699        1,0085 101597341981 N.A.
        8,396             4        8,396ARUN

CHAUHAN
-

        8,396
            0          309 - -

       20,175
ARVIND YADAV 839        1,2096 101401208945 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075ARVIND
YADAV

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

       17,599ASHOK KUMAR
SAFI

839        1,2097 101186281631 N.A.
       10,075             0       10,075ASHOK

KUMAR SAFI
-

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       17,599
BALRAJ 839        1,2098 101141662718 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
BALRAJ -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       16,865
BANDANA DEVI 804        1,1599 101141661019 N.A.

        9,655             1        9,655BANDANA
DEVI

-
        9,655

            0          355 - -

       17,599
BHOLA NATH 839        1,20910 100694323390 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
BHOLA NATH -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       16,132
BINU 769        1,10811 101559063525 N.A.

        9,235             2        9,235
BINU -

        9,235
            0          339 - -

        8,067
CHANDA DEVI 385          55412 101597342013 N.A.

        4,618            13        4,618CHANDA
DEVI

-
        4,618

            0          169 - -

       18,887
CHANDAN 839        1,20913 101583489134 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
CHANDAN -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       17,599CHANDAN
BHARTI

839        1,20914 101583489168 N.A.
       10,075             0       10,075CHANDAN

BHARTI
-

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       16,865CHANDAN
MISHRA

804        1,15915 101141662787 N.A.
        9,655             1        9,655CHANDAN

MISHRA
-

        9,655
            0          355 - -

       17,599
DEEPAK 839        1,20916 101559063093 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
DEEPAK -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       14,667
DEEPAK 699        1,00817 101494095777 N.A.

        8,396             4        8,396
DEEPAK -

        8,396
            0          309 - -

            0DEEPAK KUMAR 0            018 101387401820 N.A.            0
           28

            0
DEEPAK
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,865DEEPAK KUMAR
PATHAK

804        1,15919 101213576018 N.A.
        9,655             1        9,655

DEEPAK
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
        9,655

            0          355 - -

       17,599
DINESH 839        1,20920 101141662917 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
DINESH -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

        4,043
DINESH KUMAR 70          10121 101213576025 N.A.          840

           22
          840

DINESH
KUMAR

-          840             0           31 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        8,067
DIVAKAR SINHA 385          55422 100472157546 N.A.

        4,618            13        4,618DIVAKAR
SINHA

-
        4,618

            0          169 - -

       16,865
GAJESH KUMAR 804        1,15923 101618901696 N.A.

        9,655             1        9,655GAJESH
KUMAR

-
        9,655

            0          355 - -

        5,133
GAURAV 245          35324 101505702541 N.A.

        2,939            17        2,939
GAURAV -

        2,939
            0          108 - -

       13,199GAURISHANKA
R

629          90725 101245453410 N.A.
        7,556             6        7,556GAURISHANK

AR
-

        7,556
            0          278 - -

       16,865
GULAB 804        1,15926 101643404799 N.A.

        9,655             1        9,655
GULAB -

        9,655
            0          355 - -

       16,687HARENDRA
KUMAR

734        1,05827 101627363658 N.A.
        8,816             3        8,816HARENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,816
            0          324 - -

       17,599
HIMANSHUPAL 839        1,20928 101618901704 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075HIMANSHUP
AL

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

       15,399
HINA 734        1,05829 101188945944 N.A.

        8,816             3        8,816
HINA -

        8,816
            0          324 - -

       16,865
INDER JEET 804        1,15930 101606373999 N.A.

        9,655             1        9,655
INDER JEET -

        9,655
            0          355 - -

       18,153
JAGVIR SINGH 804        1,15931 101380402505 N.A.

        9,655             1        9,655JAGVIR
SINGH

-
        9,655

            0          355 - -

       21,336
JITENDRA
KUMAR
MANDAL

1,017        1,46632 101375476920 N.A.
       12,214             0       12,214

JITENDRA
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
       12,214

            0          449 - -

            0KAMAL SINGH 0            033 101141663028 N.A.            0
           28

            0
KAMAL
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

        7,333
KARAN KUMAR 350          50434 101473967221 N.A.

        4,198            14        4,198KARAN
KUMAR

-
        4,198

            0          154 - -

       17,599KHUSHBOO
KUMARI

839        1,20935 101903671354 N.A.
       10,075             0       10,075KHUSHBOO

KUMARI
-

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       18,887
KISHORI LAL 839        1,20936 101606374008 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
KISHORI LAL -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       17,599
KRISHNA 839        1,20937 100067748519 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
KRISHNA -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       16,132KUNDAN
KUMAR

769        1,10838 101440730523 N.A.
        9,235             2        9,235KUNDAN

KUMAR
-

        9,235
            0          339 - -

       18,887
LALJI 839        1,20939 101141663085 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
LALJI -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       16,865
LAXMI 804        1,15940 101606373975 N.A.

        9,655             1        9,655
LAXMI -

        9,655
            0          355 - -

       10,999
LAXMI 525          75641 101584733684 N.A.

        6,297             9        6,297
LAXMI -

        6,297
            0          231 - -

       18,153
LEKHRAJ 804        1,15942 101401209405 N.A.

        9,655             1        9,655
LEKHRAJ -

        9,655
            0          355 - -

       13,933
MAMTA DEVI 664          95743 101290835891 N.A.

        7,976             5        7,976
MAMTA DEVI -

        7,976
            0          293 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        2,022
MANISH GUPTA 35           5044 101598316925 N.A.          420

           23
          420

MANISH
GUPTA

-          420             0           15 - -

       16,865
MANISH KUMAR 804        1,15945 101104489534 N.A.

        9,655             1        9,655MANISH
KUMAR

-
        9,655

            0          355 - -

       17,599MD.RAMIZUL
HASAN

839        1,20946 101618901727 N.A.
       10,075             0       10,075MD RAMIZUL

HASAN
-

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       17,599MUNESH
KUMAR

839        1,20947 101380402514 N.A.
       10,075             0       10,075MUNESH

KUMAR
-

       10,075
            0          370 - -

        8,067MUNNA
MANDAL

385          55448 101922436760 N.A.
        4,618            13        4,618MUNNA

MANDAL
-

        4,618
            0          169 - -

       18,887
NABIR KHAN 839        1,20949 101168490750 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
NABIR KHAN -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       23,583
NARESH SINGH 975        1,40550 101168490922 N.A.

       11,705             1       11,705NARESH
SINGH

-
       11,705

            0          430 - -

       17,599NASIMA
KHATUN

839        1,20951 101066486942 N.A.
       10,075             0       10,075NASIMA

KHATUN
-

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       16,132
NAVEEN 769        1,10852 101600432021 N.A.

        9,235             2        9,235
NAVEEN -

        9,235
            0          339 - -

       15,399
NEELAM 734        1,05853 101844153074 N.A.

        8,816             3        8,816
NEELAM -

        8,816
            0          324 - -

       17,599
NEHA DHILLO 839        1,20954 101844153088 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075NEHA
DHILLO

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

       12,466
NIMA DEVI 594          85655 101136729316 N.A.

        7,136             7        7,136
NIMA DEVI -

        7,136
            0          262 - -

            0NISHA 0            056 101597342009 N.A.            0
           28

            0NISHA -            0             0            0 - -

       16,132
NITOO SINGH 769        1,10857 101275611789 N.A.

        9,235             2        9,235NITOO
SINGH

-
        9,235

            0          339 - -

       20,175
OM PRAKASH 839        1,20958 101199947067 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
OM PRAKASH -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

            0POOJA 0            059 101181288382 N.A.            0
           28

            0POOJA -            0             0            0 - -

        7,111PRASHANT
ANIL JAMADAR

339          48960 101824165446 N.A.
        4,071            16        4,071

PRASHANT
ANIL
JAMADAR

-
        4,071

            0          150 - -

       17,599
PREM PANDAY 839        1,20961 101559063518 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075PREM
PANDAY

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

       16,865PRIYANKA
YADAV

804        1,15962 101826796007 N.A.
        9,655             1        9,655PRIYANKA

YADAV
-

        9,655
            0          355 - -

        7,333RAGHVENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

350          50463 101922455870 N.A.
        4,198            14        4,198

RAGHVENDR
A PRATAP
SINGH

-
        4,198

            0          154 - -

       16,681
RAHUL 721        1,03864 101352184747 N.A.

        8,652             7        8,652
RAHUL -

        8,652
            0          317 - -

       14,667RAJ KAPOOR
SINGH

699        1,00865 101467243174 N.A.
        8,396             4        8,396RAJ KAPOOR

SINGH
-

        8,396
            0          309 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days
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ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,557RAJENDER
SINGH

933        1,34466 101494957292 N.A.
       11,196             2       11,196RAJENDER

SINGH
-

       11,196
            0          411 - -

       16,865RAJU PRASAD
TIWARI

804        1,15967 101440730510 N.A.
        9,655             1        9,655

RAJU
PRASAD
TIWARI

-
        9,655

            0          355 - -

       17,599
RAMRAJ 839        1,20968 101213576087 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
RAMRAJ -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       11,733RANDEEP
KUMAR

560          80669 101618901114 N.A.
        6,717             8        6,717RANDEEP

KUMAR
-

        6,717
            0          246 - -

        8,067RATNESH
KUMAR

385          55470 101922436756 N.A.
        4,618            13        4,618RATNESH

KUMAR
-

        4,618
            0          169 - -

       18,887
RAVI KUMAR 839        1,20971 100584302193 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
RAVI KUMAR -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       20,175
RAVI KUMAR 839        1,20972 101570684320 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
RAVI KUMAR -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       17,599
RUCHI SINGH 839        1,20973 101698588813 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
RUCHI SINGH -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       16,687
SACHIN 734        1,05874 101606373952 N.A.

        8,816             3        8,816
SACHIN -

        8,816
            0          324 - -

       20,175SANDEEP
YADAV

839        1,20975 101307229586 N.A.
       10,075             0       10,075SANDEEP

YADAV
-

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       18,153
SANJAY 804        1,15976 101141663426 N.A.

        9,655             1        9,655
SANJAY -

        9,655
            0          355 - -

       16,132
SANJAY BAITHA 769        1,10877 101685737921 N.A.

        9,235             2        9,235SANJAY
BAITHA

-
        9,235

            0          339 - -

        6,064
SARJU PATEL 105          15178 101290835901 N.A.

        1,259            21        1,259
SARJU PATEL -

        1,259
            0           46 - -

       16,865
SEEMA 804        1,15979 101888993802 N.A.

        9,655             1        9,655
SEEMA -

        9,655
            0          355 - -

       16,687
SHIV KUMAR 734        1,05880 101441254855 N.A.

        8,816             3        8,816
SHIV KUMAR -

        8,816
            0          324 - -

        9,532
SHIVAM KUMAR 455          65581 101606373968 N.A.

        5,457            11        5,457SHIVAM
KUMAR

-
        5,457

            0          200 - -

       17,599
SONIA 839        1,20982 101647720149 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
SONIA -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

            0SUNIL 0            083 101413913099 N.A.            0
           28

            0SUNIL -            0             0            0 - -

       16,132
SUNIL KUMAR 769        1,10884 101844153090 N.A.

        9,235             2        9,235SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        9,235

            0          339 - -

       17,599
SUNNY 839        1,20985 101583489147 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
SUNNY -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       17,599
SURAJ KUMAR 839        1,20986 101551631020 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075SURAJ
KUMAR

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

        7,333
UMESH 350          50487 100991951099 N.A.

        4,198            14        4,198
UMESH -

        4,198
            0          154 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       20,175
VIKAS 839        1,20988 101275611817 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075
VIKAS -

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       15,399
VIKAS KUMAR 734        1,05889 101685737950 N.A.

        8,816             3        8,816VIKAS
KUMAR

-
        8,816

            0          324 - -

        5,133VIKASH
MANDAL

245          35390 101820164116 N.A.
        2,939            17        2,939VIKASH

MANDAL
-

        2,939
            0          108 - -

       20,175VIRENDER
KUMAR

839        1,20991 101401209433 N.A.
       10,075             0       10,075VIRENDER

KUMAR
-

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       18,887YUVRAJ
SHARMA

839        1,20992 101559063086 N.A.
       10,075             0       10,075YUVRAJ

SHARMA
-

       10,075
            0          370 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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